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Scratch Noms Prénoms Dossard Catégorie Club
Résultats 

Macumba 1
Résultats Copa 

Cabana 1
Résultats 

Macumba 2

Résultats 
Fucking Blue 

Boys1

Résultats 
Fucking Blue 

Boys 2
RESULTATS

1 Trabac Elliot 2 Hommes SCOTT SR SUNTOUR Enduro Team 00:03:44,01 00:04:51,03 00:03:39,07 00:02:33,01 00:02:30,05 00:17:18,07
2 Arnould Jéremy 1 Hommes La Bressaude Roue Verte 00:03:48,07 00:04:47,02 00:03:44,07 00:02:36,07 00:02:30,07 00:17:27,09
3 Bruwiere Olivier 5 Hommes Team Narvoflex Nomadesk 00:03:53,02 00:04:47,08 00:03:45,08 00:02:35,10 00:02:28,07 00:17:31,06
4 Baud Eliott 4 Cadets / Juniors VTT PASSE-PARTOUT 00:04:04,05 00:04:47,07 00:03:44,08 00:02:34,06 00:02:27,07 00:17:39,02
5 Hosatte Benjamin 3 Hommes US Giromagny VTT 00:03:49,06 00:04:57,10 00:04:04,05 00:02:41,06 00:02:33,02 00:18:06,07
6 Bruder Lucas 6 Hommes VC Sainte Marie aux Mines 00:03:57,09 00:04:56,10 00:03:54,01 00:02:51,09 00:02:42,02 00:18:23,00
7 Lefevre Nicolas 16 Hommes FR FAULX 00:03:59,07 00:05:08,09 00:03:57,09 00:02:42,01 00:02:39,08 00:18:29,00
8 Bacchiocchi Adrien 8 Hommes VCA Ambérieu 00:04:05,02 00:05:07,08 00:04:02,00 00:02:45,00 00:02:38,01 00:18:39,08
9 Masoye Maxime 14 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:03,08 00:05:14,06 00:04:00,08 00:02:44,01 00:02:39,02 00:18:42,06

10 Bole-Richard Léo 17 Cadets / Juniors VTT Mont d'Or 00:04:03,00 00:05:13,02 00:03:57,04 00:02:50,00 00:02:39,06 00:18:43,02
11 Bal Anthony 10 Hommes Club des sports les Menuires 00:04:06,06 00:05:08,01 00:04:06,01 00:02:42,07 00:02:39,01 00:18:43,09
12 Trabac Théotim 7 Cadets / Juniors SCOTT SR SUNTOUR Enduro Team 00:03:56,09 00:05:05,07 00:03:53,02 00:02:43,03 00:03:07,02 00:18:46,00
13 Radeff Stéphane 45 Masters ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:04,02 00:05:03,06 00:04:03,00 00:02:49,04 00:02:48,01 00:18:48,10
14 Voitey François 30 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:09,06 00:05:15,01 00:04:01,02 00:02:45,07 00:02:38,03 00:18:50,07
15 Riedle Martin 57 Hommes 0 00:04:12,00 00:05:09,03 00:03:56,10 00:02:52,09 00:02:41,03 00:18:52,01
16 Fluckiger Pierre 11 Masters US Giromagny VTT 00:04:05,08 00:05:18,09 00:04:05,07 00:02:49,02 00:02:43,07 00:19:03,04
17 Fromont Clément 58 Hommes Pulsion VTT 00:04:06,00 00:05:15,00 00:04:08,03 00:02:48,06 00:02:45,09 00:19:04,03
18 Roissard Nicolas 20 Hommes AlpineCrew-OST 00:04:05,03 00:05:17,02 00:04:02,00 00:02:52,04 00:02:47,03 00:19:04,07
19 Choulet Yoann 9 Hommes Besac Collectif Bike 00:04:11,08 00:05:10,06 00:04:06,05 00:02:52,09 00:02:43,08 00:19:05,06
20 Masoye Alexis 155 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:11,07 00:05:27,01 00:04:05,02 00:02:51,08 00:02:45,03 00:19:21,01
21 Gautier Joris 49 Hommes ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:10,08 00:05:19,03 00:04:07,09 00:02:54,08 00:02:49,01 00:19:22,00
22 Grime Vincent 81 Masters 0 00:04:09,04 00:05:22,05 00:04:06,00 00:02:57,04 00:02:49,05 00:19:24,08
23 Vernerey David 12 Masters VTT Conliège 00:04:11,05 00:05:16,02 00:04:05,07 00:03:00,04 00:02:52,09 00:19:26,07
24 Gury Louison 56 Cadets / Juniors ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:11,07 00:05:22,07 00:04:03,04 00:03:00,01 00:02:48,04 00:19:27,01
25 Fromont Corentin 114 Hommes Pulsion VTT 00:04:12,00 00:05:15,03 00:04:03,00 00:03:01,06 00:02:54,08 00:19:27,01
26 Tonnaire Vincent 22 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:10,09 00:05:21,04 00:04:08,06 00:03:00,08 00:02:46,09 00:19:28,06
27 Aubry Dany 43 Hommes Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:21,07 00:05:25,06 00:04:10,02 00:02:47,08 00:02:44,01 00:19:29,05
28 Dalloz Bourguignon Sacha 121 Cadets / Juniors VTT ORGELET 00:04:08,09 00:05:26,01 00:04:06,07 00:03:02,08 00:02:45,07 00:19:30,03
29 Nicolas Alix 62 Cadets / Juniors VTT Orgelet 00:04:15,01 00:05:26,05 00:04:09,00 00:02:53,06 00:02:47,02 00:19:32,05
30 Vincent Jules 94 Cadets / Juniors VTT PASSE-PARTOUT 00:04:10,04 00:05:19,00 00:04:19,08 00:02:54,02 00:02:48,06 00:19:32,06
31 Caillet Franck 19 Hommes US Giromagny VTT 00:04:13,01 00:05:30,02 00:04:12,05 00:02:52,06 00:02:44,05 00:19:32,01
32 Jullian Frederic 13 Masters VTT Conliège 00:04:16,03 00:05:20,01 00:04:10,04 00:02:56,02 00:02:50,01 00:19:33,01
33 Sigaux Etienne 29 Hommes AVBM 00:04:13,08 00:05:26,01 00:04:10,03 00:02:53,02 00:02:52,05 00:19:36,03
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34 Christophe Charles 112 Cadets / Juniors CC Sarebourgeois 00:04:12,09 00:05:26,09 00:04:10,05 00:02:56,00 00:02:51,01 00:19:37,08
35 Pugin Mélanie 21 Dames Les Fourgs Singletrack 00:04:12,00 00:05:32,09 00:04:11,08 00:02:54,06 00:02:48,05 00:19:40,00
36 Vogel Mickael 97 Hommes 0 00:04:16,02 00:05:30,01 00:04:08,00 00:02:59,03 00:02:47,02 00:19:40,08
37 Aeschlimann Thomas 25 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:14,09 00:05:29,09 00:04:09,07 00:02:59,04 00:02:50,02 00:19:44,01
38 Knapp Maxime 59 Cadets / Juniors ACTB 00:04:09,01 00:05:32,01 00:04:25,06 00:02:54,09 00:02:41,03 00:19:44,03
39 Besancenet Gilles 135 Masters ACDTR 00:04:17,07 00:05:27,01 00:04:10,01 00:02:59,03 00:02:54,01 00:19:49,10
40 Rousset Maxime 87 Hommes 0 00:04:15,05 00:05:33,08 00:04:07,01 00:03:01,07 00:02:55,03 00:19:53,04
41 Thomas Eliott 71 Cadets / Juniors VC Sainte Marie aux Mines 00:04:16,08 00:05:31,02 00:04:17,09 00:03:00,04 00:02:50,05 00:19:56,09
42 Ast Jean-Charles 149 Hommes 0 00:04:21,01 00:05:38,01 00:04:08,01 00:03:01,03 00:02:52,07 00:20:01,04
43 Girodon Nicolas 54 Masters La Brenumord Roue Verte 00:04:22,06 00:05:29,09 00:04:16,10 00:03:01,08 00:02:54,02 00:20:05,04
44 Ory Robin 70 Cadets / Juniors Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:25,08 00:05:35,10 00:04:20,00 00:02:56,01 00:02:48,00 00:20:06,06
45 Tissot Florian 50 Masters A.C. Rudipontain 00:04:21,02 00:05:19,00 00:04:14,03 00:03:13,04 00:03:03,00 00:20:11,01
46 Magnier Gilles 116 Hommes 0 00:04:27,00 00:05:44,01 00:04:22,09 00:02:53,00 00:02:46,00 00:20:13,01
47 Annaval Tom 126 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:19,09 00:05:39,05 00:04:13,02 00:02:59,01 00:03:02,09 00:20:14,06
48 Ponthus Mathieu 28 Cadets / Juniors Pulsion VTT 00:04:38,06 00:05:25,02 00:04:19,03 00:03:04,04 00:02:49,00 00:20:16,01
49 Escoleira Antoine 91 Hommes VTT Massif Jura 00:04:20,04 00:05:41,06 00:04:17,07 00:03:00,07 00:02:56,04 00:20:16,08
50 Riviere Mickael 110 Masters VTT PASSE-PARTOUT 00:04:33,07 00:05:31,00 00:04:14,08 00:03:03,01 00:02:55,07 00:20:18,07
51 Loetscher Matthieu 96 Hommes 0 00:04:17,03 00:05:29,03 00:04:17,03 00:03:12,03 00:03:02,09 00:20:19,00
52 Corréani Anthony 42 Hommes 0 00:04:22,05 00:05:29,02 00:04:13,09 00:03:07,06 00:03:06,10 00:20:20,01
53 Sabattier Erwan 77 Cadets / Juniors VC Sainte Marie aux Mines 00:04:16,04 00:05:40,02 00:04:16,03 00:03:12,00 00:02:56,01 00:20:21,01
54 Carré Quentin 73 Cadets / Juniors VTT PASSE-PARTOUT 00:04:22,02 00:05:40,03 00:04:22,01 00:03:04,01 00:02:54,01 00:20:24,00
55 Cordier Robin 146 Hommes ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:17,09 00:05:45,07 00:04:14,05 00:03:04,10 00:03:04,05 00:20:27,06
56 Borel David 15 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:22,07 00:05:25,06 00:04:21,09 00:03:14,07 00:03:03,09 00:20:28,08
57 Arrigoni Maxime 85 Cadets / Juniors A.C. Rudipontain 00:04:21,01 00:05:46,06 00:04:19,08 00:03:05,03 00:02:57,07 00:20:30,06
58 Amet Valentin 89 Cadets / Juniors Remirmont VTT 00:04:29,07 00:05:50,07 00:04:21,02 00:03:03,03 00:02:51,01 00:20:36,00
59 Folscheid Bertrand 119 Hommes Cannondale 00:04:27,10 00:05:39,00 00:04:25,02 00:03:05,01 00:03:00,06 00:20:37,09
60 Musci Guillaume 139 Hommes 0 00:04:28,04 00:05:41,01 00:04:18,09 00:03:10,04 00:03:03,04 00:20:42,01
61 Hiniger Franck 31 Masters AVBM 00:04:32,10 00:05:40,09 00:04:20,08 00:03:04,05 00:03:03,09 00:20:43,01
62 Molitor Alexis 32 Hommes AVBM 00:04:30,03 00:05:47,07 00:04:26,02 00:03:02,03 00:02:57,04 00:20:43,09
63 Jacquot Arnaud 37 Hommes AVBM 00:04:29,02 00:05:51,04 00:04:26,02 00:03:04,03 00:02:55,03 00:20:46,04
64 Mathias Thibault 109 Hommes 0 00:04:15,03 00:06:24,10 00:04:11,02 00:02:56,10 00:02:57,09 00:20:46,00
65 Richouox Esteban 83 Cadets / Juniors VTT Orgelet 00:04:28,00 00:05:36,01 00:04:13,00 00:02:59,05 00:03:30,02 00:20:46,10
66 Carreau Olivier 23 Hommes VTT PASSE-PARTOUT 00:04:27,05 00:05:41,07 00:04:24,09 00:03:13,08 00:03:04,05 00:20:52,00
67 Lagache Stéphane 40 Masters AVBM 00:04:28,01 00:05:52,05 00:04:20,07 00:03:10,03 00:03:00,00 00:20:52,04
68 Vanmoortel Klaas 18 Hommes Team Narvoflex Nomadesk 00:04:26,00 00:05:39,01 00:04:24,01 00:03:14,09 00:03:08,00 00:20:53,08
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69 Schaller Stéphane 84 Hommes VC ALASTIA GUEBWILLER 00:04:28,01 00:05:58,01 00:04:29,08 00:03:02,09 00:02:54,08 00:20:55,02
70 Dessertenne Etienne 82 Hommes 0 00:04:34,03 00:05:45,02 00:04:31,02 00:03:07,00 00:02:58,03 00:20:55,10
71 Péchiné Stéphane 67 Masters VC MONTIGNY RL 00:04:34,06 00:05:39,00 00:04:21,05 00:03:13,07 00:03:07,09 00:20:56,07
72 Thomas Vincent 122 Masters CC Etupes 00:04:23,02 00:05:28,06 00:04:19,07 00:03:34,09 00:03:17,01 00:21:03,09
73 Clesse Yann 107 Hommes 0 00:04:29,09 00:05:41,03 00:04:38,09 00:03:14,06 00:03:00,06 00:21:05,03
74 Berenguier Mathieu 111 Hommes 0 00:04:29,01 00:06:05,06 00:04:19,08 00:03:07,09 00:03:03,05 00:21:05,01
75 Gressier-Soudan Romain 133 Hommes 0 00:04:39,08 00:05:48,08 00:04:27,10 00:03:09,04 00:03:00,00 00:21:06,00
76 Henry Augustin 152 cadets / Juniors 0 00:04:36,00 00:05:51,08 00:04:23,00 00:03:07,07 00:03:07,03 00:21:06,02
77 Aubry Ludovic 137 Hommes Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:34,05 00:05:53,06 00:04:25,00 00:03:13,07 00:03:03,02 00:21:10,01
78 Thomas Nicolas 61 Hommes VC Sainte Marie aux Mines 00:04:44,10 00:05:41,07 00:04:28,05 00:03:10,04 00:03:09,09 00:21:15,05
79 Rey Loic 33 Hommes AVBM 00:04:55,01 00:05:40,01 00:04:38,07 00:03:06,07 00:02:57,07 00:21:18,07
80 Cordier Rémi 147 Hommes ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:38,09 00:05:51,04 00:04:27,04 00:03:11,07 00:03:11,04 00:21:20,01
81 Eydmann Cedric 98 Hommes 0 00:04:35,08 00:06:05,09 00:04:25,04 00:03:11,08 00:03:02,09 00:21:21,07
82 Durand Mathys 108 Hommes 0 00:04:38,02 00:05:58,06 00:04:25,09 00:03:12,01 00:03:08,07 00:21:23,06
83 Simon Clément 131 cadets / Juniors vtt Conliège 00:04:48,00 00:05:46,07 00:04:25,00 00:03:17,00 00:03:07,04 00:21:25,02
84 Emonnot Adrien 36 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:36,04 00:05:45,03 00:04:34,07 00:03:21,01 00:03:10,03 00:21:27,08
85 Goudard Guillaume 144 Hommes 0 00:04:23,00 00:05:58,06 00:04:51,05 00:03:09,00 00:03:07,08 00:21:30,06
86 Parra Simon 26 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:32,06 00:06:00,05 00:04:33,03 00:03:12,04 00:03:11,09 00:21:30,08
87 Grime Didier 24 Masters 0 00:04:37,08 00:06:05,06 00:04:29,04 00:03:15,00 00:03:06,04 00:21:34,03
88 Martel Benjamin 154 Hommes 0 00:04:40,02 00:05:48,04 00:04:30,10 00:03:28,01 00:03:11,08 00:21:39,01
89 Helfer Alexandre 132 Cadets / Juniors BMX Cernay 00:04:15,00 00:06:16,06 00:05:11,09 00:03:02,07 00:02:53,09 00:21:40,03
90 Bauman Théo 44 Cadets / Juniors AVBM 00:04:33,07 00:05:57,06 00:04:34,09 00:03:27,02 00:03:10,05 00:21:43,09
91 Morel Victor 39 Hommes AVBM 00:04:46,03 00:05:56,01 00:04:29,10 00:03:17,09 00:03:19,01 00:21:49,00
92 Martin Alain 150 Hommes 0 00:04:30,06 00:06:05,03 00:04:36,03 00:03:18,10 00:03:19,00 00:21:50,06
93 Lewandowski Julien 27 Hommes Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:43,04 00:05:51,05 00:04:33,09 00:03:28,05 00:03:14,06 00:21:52,00
94 Jeanny Stephane 72 Masters Remirmont VTT 00:04:39,05 00:06:02,01 00:04:32,03 00:03:26,07 00:03:15,09 00:21:56,00
95 Trussardi Vincent 35 Masters AVBM 00:04:41,06 00:06:01,03 00:04:45,03 00:03:02,08 00:03:26,01 00:21:57,08
96 Cornil Pierre-Yves 55 Masters Evolution VTT 00:04:46,01 00:05:59,05 00:04:36,01 00:03:23,08 00:03:17,02 00:22:02,06
97 Marie Sullivan 41 Hommes AVBM 00:04:33,00 00:06:02,06 00:04:31,01 00:03:10,09 00:03:49,01 00:22:06,09
98 Rebert Paul 80 Cadets / Juniors A.C. Rudipontain 00:04:45,10 00:06:00,00 00:04:33,00 00:03:29,04 00:03:22,07 00:22:11,02
99 Gaudin Romain 93 Hommes 0 00:05:00,06 00:06:23,01 00:04:39,05 00:03:15,03 00:02:58,02 00:22:17,00

100 Vernay Geoffrey 46 Hommes 0 00:04:46,02 00:06:13,04 00:04:42,01 00:03:15,00 00:03:21,03 00:22:18,00
101 Vuaille Christophe 143 Masters VTT Conliège 00:04:47,00 00:06:35,00 00:04:38,02 00:03:15,00 00:03:08,00 00:22:23,04
102 Clavier Erwan 69 Cadets / Juniors Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:58,04 00:06:13,05 00:04:35,06 00:03:22,06 00:03:16,09 00:22:27,01
103 Perrault Xavier 76 Masters Pulsion VTT 00:04:49,01 00:05:56,04 00:04:37,10 00:03:42,08 00:03:23,10 00:22:30,00
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104 Pagani Alexandre 134 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:50,05 00:06:19,05 00:04:34,08 00:03:38,09 00:03:13,01 00:22:36,09
105 Verdel Philippe 151 Hommes 0 00:04:57,05 00:06:11,05 00:04:35,09 00:03:26,03 00:03:25,01 00:22:37,01
106 Vernay Boris 48 Hommes 0 00:04:58,05 00:06:18,02 00:04:44,00 00:03:28,09 00:03:10,04 00:22:39,09
107 Mathie Julien 38 Hommes AVBM 00:04:53,09 00:06:25,01 00:04:49,07 00:03:24,04 00:03:10,03 00:22:43,03
108 Pabst Victor 100 Hommes 0 00:04:41,01 00:06:11,02 00:04:48,10 00:03:40,04 00:03:27,00 00:22:48,08
109 Zumkeller Jeremy 102 Hommes 0 00:04:55,03 00:06:20,02 00:04:41,10 00:03:32,02 00:03:19,05 00:22:49,02
110 Blango Guillaume 101 Hommes 0 00:04:44,03 00:06:14,09 00:05:37,06 00:03:16,01 00:03:05,01 00:22:58,04
111 Jacquier Stéphane 52 Masters VTT ORGELET 00:04:57,06 00:05:52,07 00:04:42,07 00:03:49,09 00:03:35,01 00:22:58,01
112 Giraud Stéphane 90 Masters VC Pontarlier 00:04:54,08 00:06:16,05 00:05:06,00 00:03:28,01 00:03:16,02 00:23:01,06
113 Sobon Jonathan 95 Hommes 0 00:05:05,07 00:06:20,02 00:04:46,07 00:03:32,07 00:03:25,00 00:23:10,04
114 Lambert Joel 51 Masters VC Morteau 00:05:09,02 00:06:19,03 00:04:42,00 00:03:42,10 00:03:24,02 00:23:17,10
115 Brun Olivier 142 Hommes 0 00:04:46,04 00:06:22,00 00:04:42,01 00:03:41,06 00:03:48,05 00:23:20,08
116 Quenaudon Guillaume 53 Masters VC VTT Mont d'Or 00:05:05,02 00:06:38,08 00:04:53,10 00:03:27,09 00:03:19,06 00:23:25,04
117 Frano Petr 92 Hommes 0 00:05:05,04 00:06:35,02 00:04:53,09 00:03:34,08 00:03:16,03 00:23:25,06
118 Petrequin Léo 68 Cadets / Juniors Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:52,04 00:06:26,07 00:04:44,09 00:03:35,00 00:03:47,06 00:23:26,01
119 Faivre Denis 60 Masters 0 00:04:35,00 00:06:13,05 00:04:43,09 00:04:32,03 00:03:23,10 00:23:28,08
120 Erasun Johan 78 Hommes VC Mollau 00:05:05,03 00:06:34,07 00:04:57,04 00:03:28,03 00:03:24,03 00:23:30,01
121 Chaon Théo 127 Cadets / Juniors Vesoul VTT 00:05:00,06 00:06:19,09 00:04:45,01 00:03:45,07 00:03:39,06 00:23:30,08
122 Toupet Rodolphe 140 Hommes 0 00:05:18,01 00:06:33,04 00:04:49,01 00:03:33,03 00:03:24,04 00:23:38,06
123 Petitjean Valentin 79 Cadets / Juniors Pulsion VTT 00:05:03,02 00:06:53,08 00:04:42,02 00:03:31,00 00:03:29,07 00:23:39,10
124 Jocteur Michel 125 Masters 0 00:05:08,09 00:06:20,06 00:04:58,01 00:03:40,04 00:03:33,05 00:23:41,04
125 Daniau Brice 117 Masters VTT Conliège 00:05:11,03 00:06:41,04 00:04:53,10 00:03:33,04 00:03:31,08 00:23:51,08
126 Buchwalder Daniel 47 Masters 0 00:05:05,01 00:06:39,02 00:04:58,05 00:03:41,02 00:03:39,05 00:24:04,01
127 Masquelier Julien 99 Hommes 0 00:05:10,00 00:06:46,04 00:04:52,08 00:03:42,08 00:03:36,04 00:24:08,05
128 Frasson Thomas 153 Hommes 0 00:05:07,08 00:07:10,00 00:05:00,04 00:03:31,09 00:03:20,04 00:24:11,00
129 Simon Dominique 130 Masters Vesoul VTT 00:05:14,02 00:06:45,01 00:04:54,07 00:03:41,02 00:03:36,00 00:24:11,02
130 Martins Toni 124 Hommes 0 00:05:17,10 00:06:35,05 00:04:56,05 00:03:47,08 00:03:33,08 00:24:11,06
131 Perrin Maxime 148 Hommes ECB 00:05:02,05 00:06:44,00 00:04:59,00 00:03:55,00 00:03:32,08 00:24:13,09
132 Greuillot Sebastien 75 Masters 0 00:05:07,06 00:06:56,04 00:05:07,03 00:03:31,05 00:03:32,08 00:24:15,06
133 Guidoni Gérard 128 Masters Vesoul VTT 00:05:10,03 00:06:43,06 00:05:02,10 00:03:42,08 00:03:37,05 00:24:17,00
134 Girard Bernard 88 Masters Héricourt 2 Roues 00:05:12,07 00:06:53,01 00:04:58,07 00:03:47,06 00:03:41,02 00:24:33,03
135 Acheray Mathieu 120 Hommes 0 00:05:12,01 00:06:58,01 00:05:07,07 00:03:51,05 00:03:46,04 00:24:56,05
136 Bley Alexis 103 Hommes 0 00:05:28,01 00:06:59,00 00:04:59,05 00:03:50,06 00:03:40,09 00:24:59,02
137 Simonot Cedric 66 Hommes Héricourt 2 Roues 00:05:17,07 00:07:12,01 00:05:15,03 00:03:42,04 00:03:37,00 00:25:05,01
138 Munzone Fabrizio 141 Masters Alpina VTT Lyon 00:05:27,04 00:06:40,08 00:05:02,04 00:04:13,02 00:03:45,05 00:25:09,03
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139 Kaiser Erick 74 Masters 0 00:05:19,01 00:07:07,03 00:05:05,09 00:03:59,03 00:03:51,05 00:25:23,00
140 Dejager Mathieu 86 Cadets / Juniors A.C. Rudipontain 00:05:19,08 00:08:02,07 00:04:59,06 00:03:57,03 00:03:48,06 00:26:07,09
141 Laurent Manon 64 Dames 0 00:05:44,09 00:07:38,08 00:05:47,08 00:04:03,00 00:03:43,04 00:26:57,09
142 Schelcher Boris 123 Cadets / Juniors VC Sundgauvia Altkirch 00:06:28,08 00:07:17,05 00:05:10,09 00:03:44,01 00:04:19,04 00:27:00,07
143 Shoenecher Julie 65 Dames VC Mollau 00:05:20,04 00:07:55,09 00:05:37,02 00:04:02,03 00:04:07,00 00:27:02,09
144 De Sousa Fausto 145 Hommes 0 00:04:39,02 00:12:25,07 00:04:43,08 00:03:39,06 00:03:33,10 00:29:02,02
145 Henry Alicia 104 Dames 0 00:06:17,04 00:08:23,08 00:06:13,06 00:04:30,01 00:04:19,04 00:29:44,03
146 Bourguignon Bernard 105 Masters Pulsion VTT 00:05:54,05 00:08:15,02 00:05:51,01 00:04:43,06 00:05:02,03 00:29:47,02
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1 Trabac Elliot 2 Hommes SCOTT SR SUNTOU   00:03:44,01 00:04:51,03 00:03:39,07 00:02:33,01 00:02:30,05 00:17:18,07
2 Arnould Jéremy 1 Hommes La Bressaude Roue 00:03:48,07 00:04:47,02 00:03:44,07 00:02:36,07 00:02:30,07 00:17:27,09
3 Bruwiere Olivier 5 Hommes Team Narvoflex N 00:03:53,02 00:04:47,08 00:03:45,08 00:02:35,10 00:02:28,07 00:17:31,06
4 Hosatte Benjamin 3 Hommes US Giromagny VTT 00:03:49,06 00:04:57,10 00:04:04,05 00:02:41,06 00:02:33,02 00:18:06,07
5 Bruder Lucas 6 Hommes VC Sainte Marie a  00:03:57,09 00:04:56,10 00:03:54,01 00:02:51,09 00:02:42,02 00:18:23,00
6 Lefevre Nicolas 16 Hommes FR FAULX 00:03:59,07 00:05:08,09 00:03:57,09 00:02:42,01 00:02:39,08 00:18:29,00
7 Bacchiocchi Adrien 8 Hommes VCA Ambérieu 00:04:05,02 00:05:07,08 00:04:02,00 00:02:45,00 00:02:38,01 00:18:39,08
8 Masoye Maxime 14 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:03,08 00:05:14,06 00:04:00,08 00:02:44,01 00:02:39,02 00:18:42,06
9 Bal Anthony 10 Hommes Club des sports les 00:04:06,06 00:05:08,01 00:04:06,01 00:02:42,07 00:02:39,01 00:18:43,09

10 Voitey François 30 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:09,06 00:05:15,01 00:04:01,02 00:02:45,07 00:02:38,03 00:18:50,07
11 Riedle Martin 57 Hommes 0 00:04:12,00 00:05:09,03 00:03:56,10 00:02:52,09 00:02:41,03 00:18:52,01
12 Fromont Clément 58 Hommes Pulsion VTT 00:04:06,00 00:05:15,00 00:04:08,03 00:02:48,06 00:02:45,09 00:19:04,03
13 Roissard Nicolas 20 Hommes AlpineCrew-OST 00:04:05,03 00:05:17,02 00:04:02,00 00:02:52,04 00:02:47,03 00:19:04,07
14 Choulet Yoann 9 Hommes Besac Collectif Bik 00:04:11,08 00:05:10,06 00:04:06,05 00:02:52,09 00:02:43,08 00:19:05,06
15 Masoye Alexis 155 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:11,07 00:05:27,01 00:04:05,02 00:02:51,08 00:02:45,03 00:19:21,01
16 Gautier Joris 49 Hommes ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:10,08 00:05:19,03 00:04:07,09 00:02:54,08 00:02:49,01 00:19:22,00
17 Fromont Corentin 114 Hommes Pulsion VTT 00:04:12,00 00:05:15,03 00:04:03,00 00:03:01,06 00:02:54,08 00:19:27,01
18 Tonnaire Vincent 22 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:10,09 00:05:21,04 00:04:08,06 00:03:00,08 00:02:46,09 00:19:28,06
19 Aubry Dany 43 Hommes Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:21,07 00:05:25,06 00:04:10,02 00:02:47,08 00:02:44,01 00:19:29,05
20 Caillet Franck 19 Hommes US Giromagny VTT 00:04:13,01 00:05:30,02 00:04:12,05 00:02:52,06 00:02:44,05 00:19:32,01
21 Sigaux Etienne 29 Hommes AVBM 00:04:13,08 00:05:26,01 00:04:10,03 00:02:53,02 00:02:52,05 00:19:36,03
22 Vogel Mickael 97 Hommes 0 00:04:16,02 00:05:30,01 00:04:08,00 00:02:59,03 00:02:47,02 00:19:40,08
23 Aeschlimann Thomas 25 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:14,09 00:05:29,09 00:04:09,07 00:02:59,04 00:02:50,02 00:19:44,01
24 Rousset Maxime 87 Hommes 0 00:04:15,05 00:05:33,08 00:04:07,01 00:03:01,07 00:02:55,03 00:19:53,04
25 Ast Jean-Charles 149 Hommes 0 00:04:21,01 00:05:38,01 00:04:08,01 00:03:01,03 00:02:52,07 00:20:01,04
26 Magnier Gilles 116 Hommes 0 00:04:27,00 00:05:44,01 00:04:22,09 00:02:53,00 00:02:46,00 00:20:13,01
27 Annaval Tom 126 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:19,09 00:05:39,05 00:04:13,02 00:02:59,01 00:03:02,09 00:20:14,06
28 Escoleira Antoine 91 Hommes VTT Massif Jura 00:04:20,04 00:05:41,06 00:04:17,07 00:03:00,07 00:02:56,04 00:20:16,08
29 Loetscher Matthieu 96 Hommes 0 00:04:17,03 00:05:29,03 00:04:17,03 00:03:12,03 00:03:02,09 00:20:19,00



30 Corréani Anthony 42 Hommes 0 00:04:22,05 00:05:29,02 00:04:13,09 00:03:07,06 00:03:06,10 00:20:20,01
31 Cordier Robin 146 Hommes ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:17,09 00:05:45,07 00:04:14,05 00:03:04,10 00:03:04,05 00:20:27,06
32 Borel David 15 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:22,07 00:05:25,06 00:04:21,09 00:03:14,07 00:03:03,09 00:20:28,08
33 Folscheid Bertrand 119 Hommes Cannondale 00:04:27,10 00:05:39,00 00:04:25,02 00:03:05,01 00:03:00,06 00:20:37,09
34 Musci Guillaume 139 Hommes 0 00:04:28,04 00:05:41,01 00:04:18,09 00:03:10,04 00:03:03,04 00:20:42,01
35 Molitor Alexis 32 Hommes AVBM 00:04:30,03 00:05:47,07 00:04:26,02 00:03:02,03 00:02:57,04 00:20:43,09
36 Jacquot Arnaud 37 Hommes AVBM 00:04:29,02 00:05:51,04 00:04:26,02 00:03:04,03 00:02:55,03 00:20:46,04
37 Mathias Thibault 109 Hommes 0 00:04:15,03 00:06:24,10 00:04:11,02 00:02:56,10 00:02:57,09 00:20:46,00
38 Carreau Olivier 23 Hommes VTT PASSE-PARTO 00:04:27,05 00:05:41,07 00:04:24,09 00:03:13,08 00:03:04,05 00:20:52,00
39 Vanmoortel Klaas 18 Hommes Team Narvoflex N 00:04:26,00 00:05:39,01 00:04:24,01 00:03:14,09 00:03:08,00 00:20:53,08
40 Schaller Stéphane 84 Hommes VC ALASTIA GUEB 00:04:28,01 00:05:58,01 00:04:29,08 00:03:02,09 00:02:54,08 00:20:55,02
41 Dessertenne Etienne 82 Hommes 0 00:04:34,03 00:05:45,02 00:04:31,02 00:03:07,00 00:02:58,03 00:20:55,10
42 Clesse Yann 107 Hommes 0 00:04:29,09 00:05:41,03 00:04:38,09 00:03:14,06 00:03:00,06 00:21:05,03
43 Berenguier Mathieu 111 Hommes 0 00:04:29,01 00:06:05,06 00:04:19,08 00:03:07,09 00:03:03,05 00:21:05,01
44 Gressier-Soudan Romain 133 Hommes 0 00:04:39,08 00:05:48,08 00:04:27,10 00:03:09,04 00:03:00,00 00:21:06,00
45 Aubry Ludovic 137 Hommes Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:34,05 00:05:53,06 00:04:25,00 00:03:13,07 00:03:03,02 00:21:10,01
46 Thomas Nicolas 61 Hommes VC Sainte Marie a  00:04:44,10 00:05:41,07 00:04:28,05 00:03:10,04 00:03:09,09 00:21:15,05
47 Rey Loic 33 Hommes AVBM 00:04:55,01 00:05:40,01 00:04:38,07 00:03:06,07 00:02:57,07 00:21:18,07
48 Cordier Rémi 147 Hommes ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:38,09 00:05:51,04 00:04:27,04 00:03:11,07 00:03:11,04 00:21:20,01
49 Eydmann Cedric 98 Hommes 0 00:04:35,08 00:06:05,09 00:04:25,04 00:03:11,08 00:03:02,09 00:21:21,07
50 Durand Mathys 108 Hommes 0 00:04:38,02 00:05:58,06 00:04:25,09 00:03:12,01 00:03:08,07 00:21:23,06
51 Emonnot Adrien 36 Hommes Vesoul VTT 00:04:36,04 00:05:45,03 00:04:34,07 00:03:21,01 00:03:10,03 00:21:27,08
52 Goudard Guillaume 144 Hommes 0 00:04:23,00 00:05:58,06 00:04:51,05 00:03:09,00 00:03:07,08 00:21:30,06
53 Parra Simon 26 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:32,06 00:06:00,05 00:04:33,03 00:03:12,04 00:03:11,09 00:21:30,08
54 Martel Benjamin 154 Hommes 0 00:04:40,02 00:05:48,04 00:04:30,10 00:03:28,01 00:03:11,08 00:21:39,01
55 Morel Victor 39 Hommes AVBM 00:04:46,03 00:05:56,01 00:04:29,10 00:03:17,09 00:03:19,01 00:21:49,00
56 Martin Alain 150 Hommes 0 00:04:30,06 00:06:05,03 00:04:36,03 00:03:18,10 00:03:19,00 00:21:50,06
57 Lewandowski Julien 27 Hommes Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:43,04 00:05:51,05 00:04:33,09 00:03:28,05 00:03:14,06 00:21:52,00
58 Marie Sullivan 41 Hommes AVBM 00:04:33,00 00:06:02,06 00:04:31,01 00:03:10,09 00:03:49,01 00:22:06,09
59 Gaudin Romain 93 Hommes 0 00:05:00,06 00:06:23,01 00:04:39,05 00:03:15,03 00:02:58,02 00:22:17,00
60 Vernay Geoffrey 46 Hommes 0 00:04:46,02 00:06:13,04 00:04:42,01 00:03:15,00 00:03:21,03 00:22:18,00
61 Pagani Alexandre 134 Hommes VTT Conliège 00:04:50,05 00:06:19,05 00:04:34,08 00:03:38,09 00:03:13,01 00:22:36,09



62 Verdel Philippe 151 Hommes 0 00:04:57,05 00:06:11,05 00:04:35,09 00:03:26,03 00:03:25,01 00:22:37,01
63 Vernay Boris 48 Hommes 0 00:04:58,05 00:06:18,02 00:04:44,00 00:03:28,09 00:03:10,04 00:22:39,09
64 Mathie Julien 38 Hommes AVBM 00:04:53,09 00:06:25,01 00:04:49,07 00:03:24,04 00:03:10,03 00:22:43,03
65 Pabst Victor 100 Hommes 0 00:04:41,01 00:06:11,02 00:04:48,10 00:03:40,04 00:03:27,00 00:22:48,08
66 Zumkeller Jeremy 102 Hommes 0 00:04:55,03 00:06:20,02 00:04:41,10 00:03:32,02 00:03:19,05 00:22:49,02
67 Blango Guillaume 101 Hommes 0 00:04:44,03 00:06:14,09 00:05:37,06 00:03:16,01 00:03:05,01 00:22:58,04
68 Sobon Jonathan 95 Hommes 0 00:05:05,07 00:06:20,02 00:04:46,07 00:03:32,07 00:03:25,00 00:23:10,04
69 Brun Olivier 142 Hommes 0 00:04:46,04 00:06:22,00 00:04:42,01 00:03:41,06 00:03:48,05 00:23:20,08
70 Frano Petr 92 Hommes 0 00:05:05,04 00:06:35,02 00:04:53,09 00:03:34,08 00:03:16,03 00:23:25,06
71 Erasun Johan 78 Hommes VC Mollau 00:05:05,03 00:06:34,07 00:04:57,04 00:03:28,03 00:03:24,03 00:23:30,01
72 Toupet Rodolphe 140 Hommes 0 00:05:18,01 00:06:33,04 00:04:49,01 00:03:33,03 00:03:24,04 00:23:38,06
73 Masquelier Julien 99 Hommes 0 00:05:10,00 00:06:46,04 00:04:52,08 00:03:42,08 00:03:36,04 00:24:08,05
74 Frasson Thomas 153 Hommes 0 00:05:07,08 00:07:10,00 00:05:00,04 00:03:31,09 00:03:20,04 00:24:11,00
75 Martins Toni 124 Hommes 0 00:05:17,10 00:06:35,05 00:04:56,05 00:03:47,08 00:03:33,08 00:24:11,06
76 Perrin Maxime 148 Hommes ECB 00:05:02,05 00:06:44,00 00:04:59,00 00:03:55,00 00:03:32,08 00:24:13,09
77 Acheray Mathieu 120 Hommes 0 00:05:12,01 00:06:58,01 00:05:07,07 00:03:51,05 00:03:46,04 00:24:56,05
78 Bley Alexis 103 Hommes 0 00:05:28,01 00:06:59,00 00:04:59,05 00:03:50,06 00:03:40,09 00:24:59,02
79 Simonot Cedric 66 Hommes Héricourt 2 Roues 00:05:17,07 00:07:12,01 00:05:15,03 00:03:42,04 00:03:37,00 00:25:05,01
80 De Sousa Fausto 145 Hommes 0 00:04:39,02 00:12:25,07 00:04:43,08 00:03:39,06 00:03:33,10 00:29:02,02
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1 Pugin Mélanie 21 Dames Les Fourgs Singlet 00:04:12,00 00:05:32,09 00:04:11,08 00:02:54,06 00:02:48,05 00:19:40,00
2 Laurent Manon 64 Dames 0 00:05:44,09 00:07:38,08 00:05:47,08 00:04:03,00 00:03:43,04 00:26:57,09
3 Shoenecher Julie 65 Dames VC Mollau 00:05:20,04 00:07:55,09 00:05:37,02 00:04:02,03 00:04:07,00 00:27:02,09
4 Henry Alicia 104 Dames 0 00:06:17,04 00:08:23,08 00:06:13,06 00:04:30,01 00:04:19,04 00:29:44,03
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1 Baud Eliott 4 Cadets / Juniors VTT PASSE-PARTO 00:04:04,05 00:04:47,07 00:03:44,08 00:02:34,06 00:02:27,07 00:17:39,02
2 Bole-Richard Léo 17 Cadets / Juniors VTT Mont d'Or 00:04:03,00 00:05:13,02 00:03:57,04 00:02:50,00 00:02:39,06 00:18:43,02
3 Trabac Théotim 7 Cadets / Juniors SCOTT SR SUNTOU   00:03:56,09 00:05:05,07 00:03:53,02 00:02:43,03 00:03:07,02 00:18:46,00
4 Gury Louison 56 Cadets / Juniors ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:11,07 00:05:22,07 00:04:03,04 00:03:00,01 00:02:48,04 00:19:27,01
5 Dalloz BourguignoSacha 121 Cadets / Juniors VTT ORGELET 00:04:08,09 00:05:26,01 00:04:06,07 00:03:02,08 00:02:45,07 00:19:30,03
6 Nicolas Alix 62 Cadets / Juniors VTT Orgelet 00:04:15,01 00:05:26,05 00:04:09,00 00:02:53,06 00:02:47,02 00:19:32,05
7 Vincent Jules 94 Cadets / Juniors VTT PASSE-PARTO 00:04:10,04 00:05:19,00 00:04:19,08 00:02:54,02 00:02:48,06 00:19:32,06
8 Christophe Charles 112 Cadets / Juniors CC Sarebourgeois 00:04:12,09 00:05:26,09 00:04:10,05 00:02:56,00 00:02:51,01 00:19:37,08
9 Knapp Maxime 59 Cadets / Juniors ACTB 00:04:09,01 00:05:32,01 00:04:25,06 00:02:54,09 00:02:41,03 00:19:44,03

10 Thomas Eliott 71 Cadets / Juniors VC Sainte Marie a  00:04:16,08 00:05:31,02 00:04:17,09 00:03:00,04 00:02:50,05 00:19:56,09
11 Ory Robin 70 Cadets / Juniors Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:25,08 00:05:35,10 00:04:20,00 00:02:56,01 00:02:48,00 00:20:06,06
12 Ponthus Mathieu 28 Cadets / Juniors Pulsion VTT 00:04:38,06 00:05:25,02 00:04:19,03 00:03:04,04 00:02:49,00 00:20:16,01
13 Sabattier Erwan 77 Cadets / Juniors VC Sainte Marie a  00:04:16,04 00:05:40,02 00:04:16,03 00:03:12,00 00:02:56,01 00:20:21,01
14 Carré Quentin 73 Cadets / Juniors VTT PASSE-PARTO 00:04:22,02 00:05:40,03 00:04:22,01 00:03:04,01 00:02:54,01 00:20:24,00
15 Arrigoni Maxime 85 Cadets / Juniors A.C. Rudipontain 00:04:21,01 00:05:46,06 00:04:19,08 00:03:05,03 00:02:57,07 00:20:30,06
16 Amet Valentin 89 Cadets / Juniors Remirmont VTT 00:04:29,07 00:05:50,07 00:04:21,02 00:03:03,03 00:02:51,01 00:20:36,00
17 Richouox Esteban 83 Cadets / Juniors VTT Orgelet 00:04:28,00 00:05:36,01 00:04:13,00 00:02:59,05 00:03:30,02 00:20:46,10
18 Henry Augustin 152 cadets / Juniors 0 00:04:36,00 00:05:51,08 00:04:23,00 00:03:07,07 00:03:07,03 00:21:06,02
19 Simon Clément 131 cadets / Juniors vtt Conliège 00:04:48,00 00:05:46,07 00:04:25,00 00:03:17,00 00:03:07,04 00:21:25,02
20 Helfer Alexandre 132 Cadets / Juniors BMX Cernay 00:04:15,00 00:06:16,06 00:05:11,09 00:03:02,07 00:02:53,09 00:21:40,03
21 Bauman Théo 44 Cadets / Juniors AVBM 00:04:33,07 00:05:57,06 00:04:34,09 00:03:27,02 00:03:10,05 00:21:43,09
22 Rebert Paul 80 Cadets / Juniors A.C. Rudipontain 00:04:45,10 00:06:00,00 00:04:33,00 00:03:29,04 00:03:22,07 00:22:11,02
23 Clavier Erwan 69 Cadets / Juniors Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:58,04 00:06:13,05 00:04:35,06 00:03:22,06 00:03:16,09 00:22:27,01
24 Petrequin Léo 68 Cadets / Juniors Héricourt 2 Roues 00:04:52,04 00:06:26,07 00:04:44,09 00:03:35,00 00:03:47,06 00:23:26,01
25 Chaon Théo 127 Cadets / Juniors Vesoul VTT 00:05:00,06 00:06:19,09 00:04:45,01 00:03:45,07 00:03:39,06 00:23:30,08
26 Petitjean Valentin 79 Cadets / Juniors Pulsion VTT 00:05:03,02 00:06:53,08 00:04:42,02 00:03:31,00 00:03:29,07 00:23:39,10
27 Dejager Mathieu 86 Cadets / Juniors A.C. Rudipontain 00:05:19,08 00:08:02,07 00:04:59,06 00:03:57,03 00:03:48,06 00:26:07,09
28 Schelcher Boris 123 Cadets / Juniors VC Sundgauvia Alt 00:06:28,08 00:07:17,05 00:05:10,09 00:03:44,01 00:04:19,04 00:27:00,07
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1 Radeff Stéphane 45 Masters ACTB Enduro Team 00:04:04,02 00:05:03,06 00:04:03,00 00:02:49,04 00:02:48,01 00:18:48,10
2 Fluckiger Pierre 11 Masters US Giromagny VTT 00:04:05,08 00:05:18,09 00:04:05,07 00:02:49,02 00:02:43,07 00:19:03,04
3 Grime Vincent 81 Masters 0 00:04:09,04 00:05:22,05 00:04:06,00 00:02:57,04 00:02:49,05 00:19:24,08
4 Vernerey David 12 Masters VTT Conliège 00:04:11,05 00:05:16,02 00:04:05,07 00:03:00,04 00:02:52,09 00:19:26,07
5 Jullian Frederic 13 Masters VTT Conliège 00:04:16,03 00:05:20,01 00:04:10,04 00:02:56,02 00:02:50,01 00:19:33,01
6 Besancenet Gilles 135 Masters ACDTR 00:04:17,07 00:05:27,01 00:04:10,01 00:02:59,03 00:02:54,01 00:19:49,10
7 Girodon Nicolas 54 Masters La Brenumord Rou  00:04:22,06 00:05:29,09 00:04:16,10 00:03:01,08 00:02:54,02 00:20:05,04
8 Tissot Florian 50 Masters A.C. Rudipontain 00:04:21,02 00:05:19,00 00:04:14,03 00:03:13,04 00:03:03,00 00:20:11,01
9 Riviere Mickael 110 Masters VTT PASSE-PARTO 00:04:33,07 00:05:31,00 00:04:14,08 00:03:03,01 00:02:55,07 00:20:18,07

10 Hiniger Franck 31 Masters AVBM 00:04:32,10 00:05:40,09 00:04:20,08 00:03:04,05 00:03:03,09 00:20:43,01
11 Lagache Stéphane 40 Masters AVBM 00:04:28,01 00:05:52,05 00:04:20,07 00:03:10,03 00:03:00,00 00:20:52,04
12 Péchiné Stéphane 67 Masters VC MONTIGNY RL 00:04:34,06 00:05:39,00 00:04:21,05 00:03:13,07 00:03:07,09 00:20:56,07
13 Thomas Vincent 122 Masters CC Etupes 00:04:23,02 00:05:28,06 00:04:19,07 00:03:34,09 00:03:17,01 00:21:03,09
14 Grime Didier 24 Masters 0 00:04:37,08 00:06:05,06 00:04:29,04 00:03:15,00 00:03:06,04 00:21:34,03
15 Jeanny Stephane 72 Masters Remirmont VTT 00:04:39,05 00:06:02,01 00:04:32,03 00:03:26,07 00:03:15,09 00:21:56,00
16 Trussardi Vincent 35 Masters AVBM 00:04:41,06 00:06:01,03 00:04:45,03 00:03:02,08 00:03:26,01 00:21:57,08
17 Cornil Pierre-Yves 55 Masters Evolution VTT 00:04:46,01 00:05:59,05 00:04:36,01 00:03:23,08 00:03:17,02 00:22:02,06
18 Vuaille Christophe 143 Masters VTT Conliège 00:04:47,00 00:06:35,00 00:04:38,02 00:03:15,00 00:03:08,00 00:22:23,04
19 Perrault Xavier 76 Masters Pulsion VTT 00:04:49,01 00:05:56,04 00:04:37,10 00:03:42,08 00:03:23,10 00:22:30,00
20 Jacquier Stéphane 52 Masters VTT ORGELET 00:04:57,06 00:05:52,07 00:04:42,07 00:03:49,09 00:03:35,01 00:22:58,01
21 Giraud Stéphane 90 Masters VC Pontarlier 00:04:54,08 00:06:16,05 00:05:06,00 00:03:28,01 00:03:16,02 00:23:01,06
22 Lambert Joel 51 Masters VC Morteau 00:05:09,02 00:06:19,03 00:04:42,00 00:03:42,10 00:03:24,02 00:23:17,10
23 Quenaudon Guillaume 53 Masters VC VTT Mont d'Or 00:05:05,02 00:06:38,08 00:04:53,10 00:03:27,09 00:03:19,06 00:23:25,04
24 Faivre Denis 60 Masters 0 00:04:35,00 00:06:13,05 00:04:43,09 00:04:32,03 00:03:23,10 00:23:28,08
25 Jocteur Michel 125 Masters 0 00:05:08,09 00:06:20,06 00:04:58,01 00:03:40,04 00:03:33,05 00:23:41,04
26 Daniau Brice 117 Masters VTT Conliège 00:05:11,03 00:06:41,04 00:04:53,10 00:03:33,04 00:03:31,08 00:23:51,08
27 Buchwalder Daniel 47 Masters 0 00:05:05,01 00:06:39,02 00:04:58,05 00:03:41,02 00:03:39,05 00:24:04,01
28 Simon Dominique 130 Masters Vesoul VTT 00:05:14,02 00:06:45,01 00:04:54,07 00:03:41,02 00:03:36,00 00:24:11,02
29 Greuillot Sebastien 75 Masters 0 00:05:07,06 00:06:56,04 00:05:07,03 00:03:31,05 00:03:32,08 00:24:15,06



30 Guidoni Gérard 128 Masters Vesoul VTT 00:05:10,03 00:06:43,06 00:05:02,10 00:03:42,08 00:03:37,05 00:24:17,00
31 Girard Bernard 88 Masters Héricourt 2 Roues 00:05:12,07 00:06:53,01 00:04:58,07 00:03:47,06 00:03:41,02 00:24:33,03
32 Munzone Fabrizio 141 Masters Alpina VTT Lyon 00:05:27,04 00:06:40,08 00:05:02,04 00:04:13,02 00:03:45,05 00:25:09,03
33 Kaiser Erick 74 Masters 0 00:05:19,01 00:07:07,03 00:05:05,09 00:03:59,03 00:03:51,05 00:25:23,00
34 Bourguignon Bernard 105 Masters Pulsion VTT 00:05:54,05 00:08:15,02 00:05:51,01 00:04:43,06 00:05:02,03 00:29:47,02
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